MICODIIGY

	(Requestor's Name)	· · · · · ·
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	Business Entity Name)	
	Document Number)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000337074230

19 MOV 27 SHILL 05

2619 i. 20 / 11 . . .

T GLASS NOV 21 7019

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

p	ate:	11/20/2019		
		Acc#I20160000072	4: C)	
Name:	MCREF I	II CREATIVE VILLAGE A	PARTMENTS LLC	
Document #:				
Order #:	70872742	2		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:				
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination: Number of Certs:		
Filing:	Certifi Plain: COGS		 	20; 3 i
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amou	nt:\$ 160°	88:11:17	

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

TO:	egistration Section vision of Corporations	
SUBJEC	MCREF III Creative Village Apartments LLC	
300317	Name of Limited Liability Company	,
The encl Existenc	ed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact busin	' Certificate of ness in Florida.
Please re	rn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Charlotte E. Wolverton	
	Name of Person	
	Jones Day	
	Firm/Company	•
	2727 N. Harwood Street	
	Address	-
	Dallas, Texas 75201	
	City/State and Zip Code	•
	aestes@mcrtrust.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	-
For furth	information concerning this matter, please call:	
	harlotte E. Wolverton, Jones Day Paralegal 214 969-4567	
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	201
	IAILING ADDRESS: ivision of Corporations egistration Section O. Box 6327 Clifton Building allahassee, FL 32314 STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	2019K 20 7/11:
	nclosed is a check for the following amount: ease make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE	ယ် ထ
	S125.00 Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \\$130.00 Filing Fee \& \Bigcup \\$155.00 Filing Fee \& \Bigcup \\$160.00 Filing Of Status & Certified Copy	

. MCREF III Creative Village Apartments LLC

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605,0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN TAMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTOTRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

name unavailable, enter alternate in	nne adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	louda. The altern	are name must include "Lumited Liability Compar	ny," "L I, C," or "I.L.C."
Delaware		3 8	4-2878625	
(Jurisdiction under the law of wh	nich foreign limited liability company is organized)	-//	(FEI number, if applica	ble)
Upon qualification				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905; F.S. to detern	o registration) mine penalty liab	htty.)	
5910 N. Central Expre	ssway	59	10 N. Central Expressway	
(Street Address of Principal Office)		о	(Mailing Address)	
Suite 1100		St	ite 1100	
Dallas, TX 75206		Di	allas, TX 75206	
Name and street addres	<u>s</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acc	eptable)	
Name;	C T Corporation System	<u></u> .		2019 (1.7)
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road			20
	Plantation		33324 . Florida	<u> </u>

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

		(Registered agent's signature)	Theretae 12 june of 118518 tall to 100 to 1	
By:		3/	Michael E. Jones, Assistant Secret	lar
	 C T Corporation ! 	System		

8. For initial index manage [up to six (6)	ing purposes, list names, title or capacity and ac 6) totall:	ddresses of the primary	members/mana	gers or persons authorized to
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>::</u>	Name and Address:
□Manager	Name: Mill Creek Fund III LLC	Manager	Name:	
⊠Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized	Suite 1100	Authorized		
Person	Dallas, TX 75206	Person		
Other	Other	Other	 	Other
□Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
□Manager	Name:		Name:	N)
Member	Address:	☐ Member	Address:	2019
Authorized		Authorized		10
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
9. Attached is a cer jurisdiction under t of the translator mu	is executed in accordance with section 605.020. iment to the Department of State constitutes a the State Constitutes as	orida Department of Sta duly authenticated by the e is in a foreign languag 3 (4) (b), Florida Statute	ne official havinge, a translation es. I am aware the vided for in s.8	ting purpose only. Non- ort form. In a custody of records in the control of the certificate under oath that any false information

Typed or printed name of signee





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MCREF III CREATIVE VILLAGE APARTMENTS

LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS

IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

20191: 1120 7:111:38



Authentication: 204040730

Date: 11-19-19

7574847 8300 SR# 20198177246